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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

LOHEGAON, PUNE-47

List of Holidays 2025-26

Month Date Day List of Holldays
06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navml
' 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
Apel 14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
May 01.05.2025 Thursday Maharashtra Day
Friday 02.05.2025 to Friday 06.06.2025
Summer Vacation (School Reopens on Monday 09.06.2025)
June 07.06.2025 Saturday Bakri Eid
July 06.07.2025 Sunday Moharam
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
14.08.2025 Thursday Pateti / Parsi New Year
August 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
16.08.2025 Saturday Gopal Kala/Parsi New Year
27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
01.09.2025 Monday Gauri Poojan
Sittler 05.09.2025 Friday Eid-E—Milad/Teachers.Day
06.09.2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi
07.09.2025 Sunday 2nd Day Anant Chaturdashi
October 02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra
Diwali Vacation Friday 17.10.2025 to Saturday 01.11.2025
School reopens on Monday 03.11.2025
November 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas
[Christmas/ Winter Friday 26.12.2025 to Wednesday 31.12.2025
Vacation School reopens on Friday 02.01.2026
01.01.2026 Thursday New Year
January 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
15.02.2026 Sunday Mahashivratri
February
19.02.2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
04.03.2026 Thursday Dhulivandan
March 19.03.2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa
20.03.2026 Friday Ramzan-id (As per the moon rise)
Friday, 02 May 2025 to Friday 06 June 2025 (Nursery to Std 1X)
Summer Vacation [Sunday, 11 May 2025 to Friday 06 June 2025 (Std X & XII)
Students will report on Monday 9th June 2025.
Diwali Vacation Friday, 17 October 2025 to Saturday, 01 November 2025
Students will report on Monday, 03 November 2025.
Ehsisinias Viaiio Friday, 26 December 2025 to Wednesday 31 December 2025
Students will report on Friday, 02 January 2026
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